MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED
UNIT- GONDALPARA JUTE MILL

03-JUL-24 10:11 AM

SALARY & WORKING LIST From APR-2023 To MAR-2024 Page 1 of 1
Staff Code 00988 Name SRITAMA MUKHERJEE
Pay Month Attnd | Leave = Basic+Adhoc DA IncrAmt Arrs Holly Pf Gross Tpf Hra Val Incentive oT O.Earning Medical Coin Bf Gross
Days Days Pf Esi Ptax Advance STL Elec Club Mess Other [tax PF Loan | Tot Ded Coin Cf Net

15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15200.00 15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 16675.00

APR-2023 29 1 1520.00 126.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1776.00 0.00 14899.00

15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15200.00 15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 16675.00

MAY-2023 28 3 1520.00 126.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1776.00 0.00 14899.00

15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15200.00 15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 16675.00

JUN-2023 24 6 1520.00 126.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1776.00 0.00 14899.00

15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15200.00 15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 16675.00

JUL-2023 31 0 1520.00 126.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1776.00 0.00 14899.00

15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15200.00 15200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 16675.00

AUG-2023 30 1 1520.00 126.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1776.00 0.00 14899.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 0.00 21200.00 21200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5475.00 0.00 0.00 28675.00

SEP-2023 26 4 2120.00 216.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 2486.00 0.00 26189.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 18675.00

OCT-2023 31 0 1620.00 141.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1891.00 0.00 16784.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 18675.00

NOV-2023 27 3 1620.00 141.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 800.00 0 0.00 2791.00 0.00 15884.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 18675.00

DEC-2023 25 6 1620.00 141.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 800.00 0 0.00 2791.00 0.00 15884.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 18675.00

JAN-2024 30 1 1620.00 141.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 200.00 0.00 0 0.00 2191.00 0.00 16484.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 18675.00

FEB-2024 25 4 1620.00 141.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1991.00 0.00 16684.00

16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16200.00 16200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 475.00 0.00 0.00 18675.00

MAR-2024 31 0 1620.00 | 141.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1991.00 0.00 16684.00

Grand Total 337 29 189400.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 0.00 194400.00 194400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10700.00 0.00 0.00 224100.00

19440.00 1692.00 1580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 200.00 1600.00 0 0.00 25012.00 0.00 199088.00




